ExCam® IPM1137
Datasheet.
Features.
	 Broad Certification Landscape for Hazardous Areas
	 (ATEX, IECEx & more)
	 Zone 1/21, Gas Group IIC, Temperature Class T6
	 Arctic-Temperature-Control (-45°C)

Dimensions [mm].
*
Article Number Product Name ExCam Model Key Description
22070443 ExCam IPM1137 T08-VA2.2.K4.BOR-L.H-000.X-X Camera. Cable Termination with flipConnect.
22070444 ExCam IPM1137 T08-VA2.3.K4.BOR3-LL.H-000.X-X Camera with Heater. Cable Termination with flipConnect.
22070445 ExCam IPM1137 T08-VA2.3.K4.BOR5-L.H-000.X-X Camera with Wiper. Cable Termination with flipConnect.
22070510 ExCam IPM1137 T08-VA2.2.K1.BOR-L.H-005.A-P Camera. Cable Termination with Plug. Armoured Cable. Mining Version.
Product- and Model- Variants.
Plug Termination.
T08-	VA2.2.K1.BOR-X.X-XXX.X-P
flipConnect Termination.